THE DATASHEET OF
3057P-1-501
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
		3.18
		(.125	)
31.75
(1.25)

CCW
2 WIPERRED
 How To Order
3057  L - 1 - 103  M
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 = 	Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
	 M = 	Panel Mount
		  (Factory Installed)
Standard Resistance Table